

Lilavati Lalji Dayal Night College of Commerce

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai)

Department of Library & Information Science

Aligned with the Vision and Mission of Sheth Lalji Dayal Amalgamated Trust's Lilavati Lalji Dayal Night College of Commerce, the library serves as a vital resource supporting teaching and learning activities.

- I. The purpose of the library is to serve faculty and students in the academic community by keeping them up to date on the most recent advancements in their fields of study and by offering information for research.
- II. The library serves as a resource for students to obtain knowledge that supports both their personal growth and the course curriculum.
- III. It's selection of books, journals, and electronic resources covers all the major academic areas.
- IV. The book collection consists of well-known reference books, extra reading materials, and textbooks. (issued and returned) and an excel sheet has been made in the view to provide quick access to biblographic, location, and availability data.
- V. The library operates under the guidance of the library advisory committee that meets periodically to review the status and to suggest new initiatives. The committee consists of
- Chairman Principal
- Secretary Librarian

Library Advisory Committee

Sr. No.	Name of the Faculty	Designation
1	Mrs. Jennifer D'Cruz	I/C Principal
2	Ms. Ankita Wani	Librarian
3	Mr. Bhavesh Padaya	Head of Department
4	Ms. Namrata Bhalerao	Member
5	Ms. Veena Singh	Member
6	Ms. Nikita Padaya	Member

Sheth Lalji Dayal Amalgamated Trust's



Lilavati Lalji Dayal Night College of Commerce

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai)

Library Membership

- Library offers membership to all enrolled students, faculty members and non- teaching staffs of the college and parents of the institutes.
- Library membership is also extended for our registered alumni.

Library Users

1	Students	221
2	Teachers	17
3	Non-teaching staff	7
4	Alumni	20
	Total	265